Coaches:

Candor P Quinl Head Coach
e Pam Quinlan, Head Coac
(G) V Volleyball (Candor) « Brittney Noble, Asst Coach

¢ Michael Swartz

LEAGUE
OPPONENTS ?M;T $I'\I:IIDE LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
Aug 21, 2018 Tue Scrimmage Dryden il\(l)lo g;mmdor HS NL
Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
. . @ 9:00 Candor HS Gym
Aug 24, 2018 Fri Scrimmage Trumansburg AM HS Gym Central Departure Time: L
Schools 7:30 AM
Waverly Departure Point:
6:30 High Bus/Driver: HS Gym
Aug 28, 2018 Tue Regular Season @ Waverly PM School Candor Departure Time: L
Gym 3:30 PM
Spencer-Van 6:30 Candor HS
Sep 5, 2018 Wed Regular Season Etten PM Gym L
. . 6:30 Candor HS
Sep 7,2018 Fri Regular Season Newfield PM Gym L
6:30 Candor HS
Sep 11,2018 Tue Regular Season TBD PM Gym L
High Departure Point:
. 6:30 Bus/Driver: HS Gym
Sep 13,2018 Thu Regular Season @ Tioga PM gcl:T?ol Candor Departure Time: L
y 3:50 PM
Regular Season 8:30 High Bus/Driver: 33"3;2‘1"3 Point:
Sep 15,2018 Sat (Tioga Varsity @ Tioga AM School Cand ) D Time: NL
Tournament) Gym andor eparture Time:
7:30 AM
Regular Season Odessa- 6:30 Candor HS
Sep 19,2018 Wed 3-0 W Montour PM Gym L
Newark Departure Point:
@ Newark  6:30 . . Bus/Driver: HS Gym
Sep 20, 2018 Thu Regular Season Valley PM ggg?&ngh Candor Departure Time: L
3:45 PM
Watkins 6:30 Candor HS
Sep 24,2018 Mon Regular Season Glen PM Gym L
6:30 Candor HS
Sep 26, 2018 Wed Regular Season Trumansburg PM Gym NL
6:30 Candor HS
Oct 1, 2018 Mon Regular Season Waverly PM Gym L
Spencer- Departure Point:
@ Spencer- 6:30 Bus/Driver: HS Gym
Oct 2,2018 Tue Regular Season Van Etten PM \|_/|aSn Etten Candor Departure Time: L
3:50 PM
Departure Point:
' 6:30 Sue France Bus/Driver: HS Gym
Oct 4, 2018 Thu Regular Season @ Newfield PM Gymnasium Candor Departure Time: L
3:45 PM
Departure Point:
6:30 Bus/Driver: HS Gym
Oct 10, 2018 Wed Regular Season @ TBD PM TBD Candor Departure Time: L
3:30 PM
. . 6:30 Candor HS
Oct 12,2018 Fri Regular Season Tioga PM Gym L
Regular Season 8:30 Bus/Driver: 33"3;2‘1"3 Point:
Oct 13, 2018 Sat (Dryden VB @ Dryden AM Dryden H S Candor ) Departure Time: NL
Tournament) P ’

7:30 AM



LEAGUE
LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

Departure Point:

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

Regular Season @ Odessa- 6:30 O-M HS Bus/Driver: HS Gym
Oct 15, 2018 Mon 3-0W Montour PM Gym Candor Departure Time:
3:40 PM
Newark 6:30 Candor HS
Oct 17,2018 Wed Regular Season Valley PM Gym L
Departure Point:
Oct 18. 2018 Thu Regular Season @ Watkins  6:30 W G Field Bus/Driver: HS Gym
’ (Senior Night)  Glen PM House Gym Candor Departure Time:
3:25 PM
Post-Season .
Oct25,2018  Thu (IAC Moravia oo 8a”md°r HS L
Championship) y
Nov1,2018  Thu Post-Season Oxford 400 900 CandorHS NL

PM PM  Gym

Date: 2025-12-15



	Candor (G) V Volleyball (Candor) Coaches: Pam Quinlan, Head Coach Brittney Noble, Asst Coach Michael Swartz
	Coaches:
	(G) V Volleyball (Candor)


